
NM Bane 2015 Arrangør : Trondhjems Pk
04.07.2015

Fripistol

Finale klasse Åpen

1 Johan Nicholay Haarberg SF Ørn 28.8  30.0  19.5  16.8  17.2  
18.2  17.4  18.4  17.6

183.9 Gull

2 Morgan Bunes Bærum Pk 29.2  24.5  17.3  19.1  19.3  
19.4  15.3  19.0  18.3

181.4 Sølv

3 Marianne Ullvassveen Ull Sportsskyttere 28.0  27.5  16.6  18.0  18.9  
18.0  18.2  17.4   0.0

162.6 Bronse

4 Lasse Hovd Aron Skytterklubb 22.2  31.8  18.2  16.3  18.6  
18.0  16.2   0.0   0.0

141.3

5 Eirik Skjemmedal Ekeberg Aron Skytterklubb 30.0  24.9  14.7  17.4  18.4  
18.9   0.0   0.0   0.0

124.3

6 Asle Frantzen Bergen Pk 26.7  26.8  18.4  18.4   9.4  
0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0

99.7

7 Pål Hembre Bærum Pk 26.2  28.1  20.2   9.6   0.0  
0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0

84.1

8 Anne Mette Sæteren Bærum Pk 23.2  22.8  15.4   0.0   0.0  
0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0

61.4

Klasse Åpen
1 Pål Hembre Bærum Pk  90  89  93  89  89  87 537 5*

2 Eirik Skjemmedal Ekeberg Aron Skytterklubb  86  92  88  90  86  89 531 4*

3 Johan Nicholay Haarberg SF Ørn  87  87  89  91  89  87 530 8*

4 Marianne Ullvassveen Ull Sportsskyttere  84  89  89  94  90  84 530 8*

5 Lasse Hovd Aron Skytterklubb  87  84  89  91  83  89 523 3*

6 Anne Mette Sæteren Bærum Pk  80  86  89  86  91  86 518 4*

7 Morgan Bunes Bærum Pk  82  84  85  92  88  85 516 5*

8 Asle Frantzen Bergen Pk  84  84  85  89  86  85 513 4*

9 Magnus Strømdal Trondhjems Pk  86  87  83  88  86  81 511 4*

10 Aslak Dueskar Trondhjems Pk  78  82  82  92  87  89 510 6*

11 Arnt Inge Sandvik Tromsø Pk  83  87  91  87  78  84 510 4*

12 Jan Arild Myrhaug Trondhjems Pk  81  84  87  85  84  88 509 6*

13 Peder Sperstad Bærum Pk  88  83  85  82  80  88 506 5*

14 Ole Henning Fjell Namnå Pistolkl.  83  85  91  83  86  77 505 3*

15 Geir Ove Nyjordet Lillestrøm & Omegn 
Presisjons

 85  87  81  81  83  86 503 5*

16 Roar Hembre Trondhjems Pk  84  82  85  84  84  84 503 2*

17 Bjørn Martin Bruun Trondhjems Pk  81  88  79  87  80  86 501 7*

18 Erik Christian Bache Åsane Pk  82  77  87  86  78  83 493 0*

19 Hans Jakob Johannessen Tromsø Pk  78  81  80  81  86  85 491 5*

20 Hallgeir Vågenes Åsane Pk  73  86  79  86  81  83 488 3*

21 Frank Lien Ringerike Pk  84  79  83  79  79  82 486 5*

22 Tore Stensby Hamar IL  86  88  81  70  73  82 480 2*

23 Harald Andreas Sæle Porsgrunn Pk  85  81  84  72  85  72 479 2*

24 Morten Rustad Oslo Pk  85  71  84  86  66  86 478 3*

25 Espen Magnussen Sola Pk  76  86  74  81  76  79 472 3*

26 Thor Inge Jacobsen Stavanger Pk  81  81  74  76  79  80 471 2*

27 Raymond Thorjussen Porsgrunn Pk  69  75  84  84  73  83 468 2*

28 Britt Elena Wollan Støren SSK  73  73  84  70  83  82 465 2*

29 Arild Inge Wollan Støren SSK  79  71  77  83  72  78 460 2*

30 Kjetil Bøe Porsgrunn Pk  80  75  80  70  76  73 454 0*

31 Roar Haugan Støren SSK  77  73  75  76  61  75 437 1*



32 Runar Magnusseen Sola Pk  71  77  72  77  73  57 427 0*

33 Pål Supersaxo Kristiansand Pk  73  64  70  74  66  70 417 1*

Finale Junior

1 Christoffer Robin H. Hovd Aron Skytterklubb 29.4  25.1  17.3  13.6  18.7  
17.3  19.6  18.6  15.4

175.0 Gull

2 Kristian Engen Mysen Pistollag 23.0  23.6  13.1  14.2  18.2  
17.5  14.5  19.5  19.2

162.8 Sølv

3 Ludvik Hembre Bærum Pk 22.1  26.4  11.0  16.5  13.0  
19.5  14.8  14.8   0.0

138.1 Bronse

4 Thea Haaberg SF Ørn 26.9  19.7  10.4  17.5  13.7  
17.4  13.3   0.0   0.0

118.9

5 Roy Gunnar Johansen Mysen Pistollag 25.6  21.0  14.1  20.3  16.7  
7.7   0.0   0.0   0.0

105.4

6 Sara Eline Stamnestrø Mysen Pistollag 20.8  22.3  16.2  16.6   8.7  
0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0

84.6

7 Jørgen Rustad Oslo Pk 17.2  25.1  16.4  13.8   0.0  
0.0   0.0   0.0   0.0

72.5

Klasse Junior
1 Sara Eline Stamnestrø Mysen Pistollag  85  81  78  82  82  78 486 3*

2 Christoffer Robin H. Hovd Aron Skytterklubb  69  83  84  83  86  79 484 2*

3 Ludvik Hembre Bærum Pk  79  77  83  84  72  78 473 2*

4 Kristian Engen Mysen Pistollag  72  75  77  86  79  80 469 4*

5 Roy Gunnar Johansen Mysen Pistollag  76  76  56  68  68  77 421 2*

6 Jørgen Rustad Oslo Pk  66  67  65  76  61  70 405 0*

7 Thea Haaberg SF Ørn  49  56  59  71  60  59 354 1*

Klasse SH1
1 Asbjørn Nikolaisen Bodø SSK  60  73  68  72  66  69 408 0* Gull
2 Ole Ellingsen Svolvær Pk  44  64  68  52  87  70 385 5*

Klasse V50
1 Ståle Waagbø Stavanger Pk  94  88  85  89  92  84 532 10* Gull
2 Frank Hansen Bodø SSK  82  85  79  88  83  81 498 5* Sølv
3 Helge Olden Ørland Pk  75  77  86  83  84  88 493 3*

4 Per Haugnes Kristiansund Pk  66  65  74  80  82  81 448 2*

Klasse V60
1 Arnt Olav Flønes Stavanger Pk  87  86  87  81  77  89 507 6* Gull 
2 Rune Hammer Aron Skytterklubb  82  87  82  84  78  82 495 4* Sølv
3 Frank Haugland Oppegård Skl  79  80  83  85  82  77 486 2* Bronse
4 Holger H Vilter Bodø SSK  77  75  83  83  81  83 482 1*

5 Jakob Kråkevik Odda Pk  63  76  83  81  78  88 469 2*

6 Tom Lauritzen Bodø SSK  75  76  85  79  67  84 466 1*

7 Bjørn Aage M Orø Bodø SSK  73  80  79  84  72  69 457 2*

8 Peter Hirth Aron Skytterklubb  71  69  65  79  78  84 446 0*

9 Rolf Toven Nesset PK - Skyting  65  70  69  79  73  78 434 1*

10 Hans Johansen Trondhjems Pk  75  63  79  79  71  63 430 1*

11 Harald Setsaas Selbu Pk  68  70  78  61  69  68 414 1*



Klasse V70
1 Gunnar Langø Tromsø Pk  74  83  83  77  85  74 476 2* Gull
2 Erik Stai Levanger Pk  76  83  73  80  80  81 473 1* Sølv
3 Per Martin Marum Trondhjems Pk  83  77  69  75  83  82 469 1* Bronse
4 Asmund Broks Sandefjord Pk  81  78  78  79  78  74 468 2*

5 Bjørn Jakobsen Trondhjems Pk  78  71  77  76  85  75 462 2*

6 Ole Johan Elvestad Lillehammer Pk  75  79  78  77  77  73 459 2*

7 Øyvind Mathisen Bærum Pk  70  76  66  77  81  79 449 2*

8 Bjørn Lyder Hervard Bærum Pk  66  68  80  73  76  78 441 2*

9 Willy Klette Oppegård Skl  71  78  71  73  64  63 420 1*

Lagskyting Klasse Åpen

1 Bærum Pk Gull

Peder Sperstad (Å) 506 (5*)

Morgan Bunes (Å) 516 (5*)

Pål Hembre (Å) 537 (5*)

2 Aron Skytterklubb Sølv
Christoffer Robin H. Hovd 
(Jr)

484 (2*)

Eirik Skjemmedal Ekeberg 
(Å)

531 (4*)

Lasse Hovd (Å) 523 (3*)

3 Trondhjems Pk
Aslak Dueskar (Å) 510 (6*)
Roar Hembre (Å) 503 (2*)
Bjørn Martin Bruun (Å) 501 (7*)

4 Tromsø Pk
Arnt Inge Sandvik (Å) 510 (4*)
Hans Jakob Johannessen 
(Å)

491 (5*)

Gunnar Langø (V70) 476 (2*)

5 Porsgrunn Pk
Kjetil Bøe (Å) 454 (0*)
Harald Andreas Sæle (Å) 479 (2*)
Raymond Thorjussen (Å) 468 (2*)

6 Støren SSK
Britt Elena Wollan (Å) 465 (2*)
Arild Inge Wollan (Å) 460 (2*)
Roar Haugan (Å) 437 (1*)

Lagskyting Klasse Junior

1 Mysen Pistollag Gull
Kristian Engen (Jr) 469 (4*)
Sara Eline Stamnestrø (Jr) 486 (3*)
Roy Gunnar Johansen (Jr) 421 (2*)

1559 (15*)

1538 (9*)

1514 (15*)

1477 (11*)

1401 (4*)

1362 (5*)

1376 (9*)



Lagskyting Klasse Veteran

1 Bodø SSK Gull
Tom Lauritzen (V60) 466 (1*)
Frank Hansen (V50) 498 (5*)
Bjørn Aage M Orø (V60) 457 (2*)

2 Trondhjems Pk
Hans Johansen (V60) 430 (1*)
Bjørn Jakobsen (V70) 462 (2*)
Per Martin Marum (V70) 469 (1*)

3 Bærum Pk
Øyvind Mathisen (V70) 449 (2*)
Bjørn Lyder Hervard (V70) 441 (2*)

1361 (4*)

1421 (8*)

890 (4*)


